© 2019 FedEx Express. All rights reserved.   Page 1 of 2   EFFECTIVE:  01/01/19 REVISION: 09/01/19
NON-RADIOACTIVE
2019 DG Checklist
Tracking #
Date
The continued offering of non-compliant dangerous goods packages may result in the embargo of your dangerous goods shipments by FedEx Express.
DIRECTIONS:  Mark the appropriate box for each item to indicate if the shipment complies with the requirement. Check all sides of the package, as applicable.
1. Shipment not prepared with only the Ground Limited

shipment on declaration and package. [7.1.4.1 (e); 8.1.6.11.4]
NY
59.   (package type code) Class 6.2. (Not required on
outermost package for Overpack). [6.5.3.1.2]
NY
ALL PACKED IN ONE                N/A
60. Dangerous goods compatible. [5.0.2.11(b); Table 9.3.A;
[Fedex Combined Loading Chart]
NY
61. “All Packed in One” and packaging type on declaration.
[8.1.6.9.2, Step 6 (f)]
NY
62. When required, “Q” value (to one decimal place) shown on
declaration and does not exceed 1.0. See 2.7.5.6 (e) and
5.0.2.11 (h) for exceptions. [2.7.5.6 (f); 8.1.6.9.2 (g)]
NY N/A
63. When different DG are All Packed in One and require
multiple hazard labels, labels adjacent to each other (not
opposite side). [7.2.6.2.4]
NY N/A
OVERPACKS                N/A
64. Dangerous goods compatible. [5.0.1.5.1; Table 9.3.A;
[Fedex Combined Loading Chart]
NY
65. “Overpack Used” on declaration. [8.1.6.9.2, Step 7] NY
66. “Overpack” on package when marking(s) and label(s) not
visible. [7.1.7.1]
NY
67. When different DG are packed in same Overpack and
require multiple hazard labels, labels adjacent to each other
(not opposite side). [7.2.6.2.4]
NY N/A
68. More than one Overpack used, unique identification mark
(tracking number may be used) and total quantity of DG by
UN # (including unit of measure) on both declaration and
package. [7.1.7.3; Figure 8.1.L and 8.1.M]
NY N/A
GENERAL
69. 023 air waybill (IP1, IXF, ATA): Correct statements, as
appropriate, in Handling Information box. [8.2.1]
NY N/A
70. If required, Competent Authority (CA) or DOT-SP approval
number indicated on declaration and approval document
attached when needed and complies with special permit/CA
requirements. [8.1.6.9.4]
NY N/A
71. Complies with all other applicable State and Operator
variations. [2.8]
NY
72. If USG-04, “RQ” is indicated before or after basic description
on declaration when marked on the package. “RQ” is
marked on package when on declaration.
NY N/A
If there are any discrepancies indicated, your shipment cannot be transported by FedEx Express. In the
U.S., this shipment is returned to the Shipper using DOT-SP 14691. In the U.S., call 1.800.GoFedEx
and press “81” then “4” for assistance. For non-U.S. locations, please contact your local Customer
Service representative.
  ACCEPTED    REJECTED
Inspected By  _______________________________  Employee #     ______________
Shipper Contact Name  __________________________________________________